
 
Meet the Team 

 

 

  

Rachel Orton – SENCo 
r.orton@stowhigh.com  

 

Terri Gerrard – SENCo Assistant 
t.gerrard@stowhigh.com  

Adam Pickering – Deputy 
Headteacher, SLT lead for SEN 
a.pickering@stowhigh.com  

   

Ellie Bentley – LSA  
e.bentley@stowhigh.com  

Jamie Ellis – LSA 
Year 8 Champion 
j.ellis@stowhigh.com 
 

Hollie Elmer – LSA 
h.elmer@stowhigh.com  

   

Katie Hainsworth – LSA  
Year 11 Champion 
k.hainsworth@stowhigh.com  

Lydia Hainsworth – LSA  
Year 10 Champion  
l.hainsworth@stowhigh.com 
 

Coral Stook – LSA  
Year 9 Champion 
c.stook@stowhigh.com 
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Tracey Stook – LSA  
Year 7 Champion 
t.stook@stowhigh.com  

Susie Thompson – SEND 
Inclusion Practitioner 
s.thompson@stowhigh.com  

Simon Peckford – SEND Liaison 
s.peckford@stowhigh.com 
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